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SOQUE RIVER RAMBLE 6K

First Name
SCOTT
CAT
COLIN
SCOTT
MATT
LAUREN
CLAYTON
SCOTT
WYATT
DAVID
KEN
CRAIG
SHAWN
VICKI
NICK
BEN
KALLY
CASEY
DONNA
MICHAEL
TERRY
JOE
JOE
JIM
MIKE
BARRY
JACK
CHARLES
SARA
STEVE
EMILY
CHARLES
BRIAN
NANCI
TOM
MELISSA
TIM

BATESVILLE, GA
10/27/2012

Last Name
WHEELER
ARIAIL
BURNS
GOVE
SATTERFIELD
FREEMAN
FULBRIGHT
STROUD
NICHOLSON
NOTO
JOHNSON
HARRISON
CARTER
ROBERTS
HORTON
BOLTON
RUSHNELL
THOMAS
PRESLEY
ESCO
OZELL
RIVARD
CARTER
HANCOCK
GEUSLER
wOooDY
MILLER
DURHAM
STEELE
PIOTROWSKI
JONES
JACKSON
HORTON
FULBRIGHT
LAMMERS
BARRON
GOSS

Age
42
25
30
53
19
30
17
40
19
44
40
26
26
27
33
38
18
33
66
34
59
36
68
57
40
55
38
40
29
54
37

9
40
41
54
34
45

Gender
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Time
24:03.9
24:04.1
24:13.3
24:29.0
24:40.2
25:15.8
25:20.9
25:43.2
25:47.3
26:14.1
26:15.5
26:22.0
26:36.6
26:54.9
28:05.6
28:10.7
28:27.1
28:35.8
28:38.6
28:48.7
29:04.8
29:05.6
29:16.7
29:27.9
29:41.9
29:50.9
29:52.6
30:08.8
30:17.3
30:20.8
30:21.4
30:31.2
30:32.0
30:32.8
30:33.3
30:43.1
30:45.1



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

ADAM
PAUL
GEORGE

MARY CASON

KIM
TERRY
PATRICK
MARK
PHILLIP
JOHN

KENNETH RAY

LEE
ADDIE
PAULETTE
DEENNA
BILL
CHING YU
AMANDA
PAIGE
DOUG
KIMBERLY
LEVI
MISTY
WENDY
MARK
SUSAN
LISA
JUSTIN
KELLY (KC)
CASSADY
BOBBY
LENKA
STEPHANIE
ROYCE
STEWART
BONNIE
JESSICA
JENNIFER
JENIFER
MARY BETH
REGINA
DEBORAH
LISA

CARY

ELROD
GUEST
MOORE
DOBBS
STROUD
GRESHAM
QUILLEN
TOLBERT
OZELL
CANTWELL
WOOD
MILLER
BOLTON
CRABB
WALTERS
CHAMBLEE
HUANG
BRIDGES
WATSON
BELLAMY
ELROD
KELLY
WOODARD
KNAPP
SILLS
ADERHOLD
HANCOCK
ELLIS
BROWN
FULBRIGHT
KILGORE
NOVOTNA
BOLTON
BRANAN
SWANSON
WILSON
IRVIN
NOTO
DOBBS
HORTON
WARRINER
KILGORE
TOLBERT
MILLER

36
50
10
17
40
12
25
53
62
49
58
59
11
55
38
65
35
32
25
50
29
33
38
45
49
65
57
38
40
15
70
41
37
57
50
46
32
44
48
35
36
62
48
52
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31:05.7
31:06.6
31:19.9
31:22.8
31:25.3
31:30.3
31:36.9
31:45.2
31:59.9
32:03.6
32:16.6
32:25.1
32:50.7
32:54.1
33:09.8
33:14.5
33:20.0
33:23.9
33:30.3
33:54.2
34:06.1
34:08.6
34:14.2
34:22.5
34:23.5
34:41.9
34:58.0
35:21.6
35:27.2
35:59.2
36:00.5
36:28.1
36:29.6
36:37.6
36:43.1
36:56.7
37:01.2
37:07.6
37:18.5
38:03.2
38:06.7
38:07.7
38:20.7
38:22.5



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

JERRY
ABI

ERIN
RICHARD
TAM
WESLEY
ALLISON
LAURA
LEIGH
JULIE
BARBARA
REGINA
STACY
ANNA
WALTER
MARY
KEVIN
Joy
BARBARA
SONYA
KEVIN
NATALIE
KELLY
KELLEY
CONNIE
CINDY
JANET
JANET
MARK
NED
HOLLY
JOY
DEBBIE
TERESA
JENNIFER
SANDRA
HAZEL
ELIZABETH
VALERY
GABBY
ANN
GAYLON
TALIA
GORDON

CUNNINGHAM
LOVELL
DERRICK
HARRISON
RASMUSSEN
BENNICK
ROLAND
FERGUSON
BROWN
BRADFORD
TAYLOR
TALLEY
HARRIS
RALEY
MATZOCK
CASTLEBERRY
KING
MCCOLLUM
KING
BROWN
CRABB
PITTS
WIECHARD
HERRIN
TABOR
HUSTED
SILLS
WILBANKS
CASTLEBERRY
MOUNTAIN
GOSNELL
DUNN
PURCELL
WHITE
GIBBY
ALFORD
COLLIER
GARDINER
FAIRCHILD
PARHAM
PICKETT
LONSBERRY
WADE
LONSBERRY

56
14
30
61
50
24
49
37
39
33
59
46
37
28
60
46
47
55
47
39
53
17
53
59
55
57
44
51
52
64
54
37
51
53
30
52

52
55
28
41
54
35
61
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38:25.5
38:31.5
38:32.3
38:33.4
38:35.1
38:36.8
38:37.9
38:39.5
38:41.3
38:55.4
39:01.3
39:12.6
39:15.9
40:12.3
40:25.7
40:40.4
41:06.0
41:19.9
41:30.4
41:52.3
42:09.2
42:29.7
42:30.0
43:00.2
44:12.9
45:09.4
45:43.1
46:23.3
46:44.8
47:08.9
47:39.4
47:44.3
47:45.7
47:47.1
47:52.7
48:13.4
49:09.9
49:15.2
49:25.6
49:26.0
49:28.4
49:50.7
49:56.1
50:13.6



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

CAT
MELANIE
NANCY
KRIS
LINDA
NANCY
SCARLETT
BUCKY
NATHAN
DARYL
JUDY
ELIZABETH
KASEY
JEWELL
CHESTNEY
CHERYL
TRACY
KATHY
RENEE
ALLY
SCOTT
Z0E

MARY ANN
KATHY
MELISSA
ROBIN
MIKE
HEATHER
SHERRY
INGRID
CRAIG
HOPE
LANE
ANNACLAIR
JAMES
RITA
THERESA
GINA
HEATHER
ANDREA

CHRISTOPHER

SANDRA
LINDA
BILL

ARIAIL
SATTERFIELD
WRIGHT
HOFFMAN

WATERHOUSE

MOUNTAIN
FULLER
WOODS
FULLER
WHITE
THOMPSON
SUTTON
TOMLIN
MURRAY
WILBANKS
MCKINNON
TYLER
PALMER
HOOD
SIMMONS
DIESCH
TAYLOR
HERNANDEZ
CHURCH
GRAGG
DUBOIS
JOYNER
MURRAY
HARRISON
INGLIS
INGLIS
WELDON
GRESHAM
KIGER
KIGER
CHURCH
MARTIN
HARBISON
GARRETT
ANTEPENKO
ANTEPENKO
MILLER
GETHA
GETHA

25
46
70
46
73
64
28
57
29
41
44
29
25
57
19
61
47
55
47
22
23
11
46
34
27
49
59
34
54
65
63
44
48
54
55
60
56
50
54
48
17
65
65
64
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51:12.1
51:24.3
52:09.3
52:13.0
53:06.0
54:15.7
54:37.9
54:45.9
55:30.4
56:27.1
57:17.6
57:18.8
57:28.1
57:28.9
57:48.4
57:50.7
58:48.4
58:49.2
58:53.0
58:53.2
58:53.9
59:17.3
1:00:49.1
1:01:07.2
1:01:47.1
1:01:47.4
1:02:05.0
1:02:06.5
1:02:14.4
1:02:16.7
1:02:17.0
1:03:08.6
1:03:10.0
1:03:40.6
1:03:41.1
1:04:14.5
1:04:14.7
1:04:33.0
1:04:33.3
1:04:44.4
1:04:45.0
1:05:15.9
1:05:19.3
1:05:20.3



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

JOYCE
WILLIAM
CATHERINE
KAREN
CHRIS
WILLIAM
LEE ANNE
JULIE
KEVIN

SAVAGE

INABINET, JR.

INABINET
MILLER
MILLER
INABINET, IlI
JOHNSON
SANDERS
O'CONNELL

47
57
58
64
64
30
51
51
65
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1:05:57.8
1:09:53.3
1:11:10.3
1:11:14.4
1:11:16.1
1:11:20.2
1:11:43.3
1:12:48.3
1:12:48.8



